
1 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΟΥΤΑΡΗΣ    Open 16/08/1986 33 69
2 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΓΙΔΑΣ Open 11/26/1965 54 65

1 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΚΙΔΗΣ Open 23/10/1981 38 75
2 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Open 03/02/1998 21 77
3 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Open 4/4/1993 26 75

1 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΙΣΑΤΙΔΗΣ Open 25/08/1986 32 89
2 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ Open 84

1 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΙΝΙΛΑΣ Open 10/12/2000 18 95
2 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΕΒΡΑΤΗΣ Open 2/26/1980 39 94
3 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 93
4 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΛΚΑΝΟΣ Open 10/9/1986 33 96

1 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 6/3/1988 30 104
2 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ Open 2/8/1972 47 105
3 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ Open 5/3/1982 36 105
4 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ Open 9/28/1987 31 108

1 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΣΤΕΝΗΣ      Open 07/06/1990 28 120
1 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ Open 9/8/1977 41 120

1 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΖΑΣ Open 2/12/1990 29 142
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WEIGHT CLASS   70

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
ROLLING THUNDER

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname AgeAge 

class Date of birthday BW



1 2 3 4

Greece 30 40 50 50
Greece 30 40 45 40

Greece 70 75 82,5 75
Greece 65 70 72,5 72,5
Greece 32.5 40 45 45

Greece 65 72.5 77.5 77.5
Greece 40 50 57.5 57.5

Greece 80 85 85 80
Greece 60 65 70 70
Greece 60 65 65 65
Greece 65 65

Greece 65 67.5 70 70
Greece 40 60 70 70
Greece 60 60 80 60
Greece 32.5 40 42.5 42.5

Greece 50 60 60 60
Greece 40 50 60 60

Greece 82.5 85 90 85

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
ROLLING THUNDER

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift Result



1 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ Junior 2/28/2009 10 60

1 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Open 03/02/1998 21 77
2 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Open 4/4/1993 26 75

1 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΙΣΑΤΙΔΗΣ      Open 25/08/1986 32 89
2 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ Open 84

1 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΕΒΡΑΤΗΣ Open 2/26/1980 39 94
2 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Open 11/2/1969 50 96
3 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΙΝΙΛΑΣ Open 10/12/2000 18 95
4 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 93
5 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΛΚΑΝΟΣ Open 10/9/1986 33 96

1 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 6/3/1988 30 104
2 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ Open 5/3/1982 36 106
3 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ Open 5/3/1982 36 105
4 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ Open 2/8/1972 47 106
5 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΟΥΛΑΣ Open 1/28/1977 42 109

1 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΣΤΕΝΗΣ      Open 07/06/1990 28 120
2 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ Open 9/8/1977 41 120

1 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΖΑΣ Open 2/12/1990 29 142
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WEIGHT CLASS   70 JUNIOR

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
Apollon`s Axle

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname AgeAge 

class
Date of 
birthday BW



1 2 3 4

Greece 50 50

Greece 110 120 120
Greece 80 85 90 90

Greece 120 120
Greece 100 110 115 110

Greece 135 150 160 150
Greece 140 150 150 140
Greece 120 125 130 125
Greece 100 120 130 120
Greece 120 140 120

Greece 140 150 150 140
Greece 120 130 130 130
Greece 120 130 140 120
Greece 110 120 120 120
Greece 100 110 120 120

Greece 110 125 140 125
Greece 110 110

Greece 150 160 160 150

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift Result



1 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Open 03/02/1998 21
2 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΚΙΔΗΣ Open 23/10/1981 38
3 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Open 4/4/1993 26
4 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΝΑΡΗΣ Open 12/24/1992 26

1 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΤΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 22/11/1986 32
2 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΙΣΑΤΙΔΗΣ Open 25/08/1986 32
3 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΔΕΛΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 10/24/1990 28

1 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΕΒΡΑΤΗΣ Open 2/26/1980 39
2 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open
3 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΛΚΑΝΟΣ Open 10/9/1986 33
4 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΙΝΙΛΑΣ Open 10/12/2000 18

1 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 6/3/1988 30
2 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΟΥΛΑΣ Open 1/28/1977 42
3 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ Open 2/8/1972 47
4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ Open 5/3/1982 36
5 ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ Open 5/3/1982 36

1 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ Open 9/8/1977 41
2 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΣΤΕΝΗΣ Open 07/06/1990 28

1 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΖΑΣ Open 2/12/1990 29
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
HUB

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname AgeAge class Date of 

birthday



1 2 3 4

77 Greece 17,5 21 23,5 23,5
75 Greece 19 21 22,5 21
75 Greece 15 17.5 20 20
78 Greece 17.5 18.75 20 18.75

85 Greece 23 27.5 27.5 27.5
89 Greece 18 21 23.25 23.25
83 Greece 13 15 18 18

94 Greece 20 22.5 25 22.5
93 Greece 17.5 19 21 21
96 Greece 18 19.25 20.5 19.25
95 Greece 10 15 17 15

104 Greece 20 21.5 22.75 22.75
109 Greece 15 17.5 19 19
106 Greece 15 17.5 18 18
106 Greece 17.5 17.5
105 Greece 17 17

120 Greece 15,5 15,5
120 Greece 10 12.5 15 15

142 Greece 22.5 25 27.5 27.5
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift ResultBW











1 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΟΥΤΑΡΗΣ Open 16/08/1986 33
2 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΓΙΔΑΣ Open 11/26/1965 54

1 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΚΙΔΗΣ Open 23/10/1981 38
2 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Open 03/02/1998 21
3 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Open 4/4/1993 26

1 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΙΣΑΤΙΔΗΣ      Open 25/08/1986 32
2 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΤΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 22/11/1986 32
3 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ Open

1 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Open 11/2/1969 50
2 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΙΝΙΛΑΣ Open 10/12/2000 18
3 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΕΒΡΑΤΗΣ Open 2/26/1980 39
4 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open
5 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΧΑΛΑΣΤΑΡΑΣ Open 6/5/1976 42

1 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 6/3/1988 30
2 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΗΣ Open 2/8/1972 47
3 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ Open 9/28/1987 31

1 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ      Open 9/8/1977 41

1 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΖΑΣ Open 2/12/1990 29

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   70

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
EXCALIBUR

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname AgeAge 

class Date of birthday



1 2 3 4

69 Greece 40 50 60 60
65 Greece 30 40 45 45

75 Greece 80 85 95 95
77 Greece 80 82,5 85 85
75 Greece 50 50

89 Greece 80 90 90 80
85 Greece 75 80 75
84 Greece 55 60 62.5 60

96 Greece 80 85 92,5 WR 93,5 WR 93,5 WR
94 Greece 75 80 85 85
95 Greece 70 75 82.5 82.5
93 Greece 65 70 75 75
99 Greece 75 75

104 Greece 80 90 92.5 92.5
106 Greece 60 75 75 75
108 Greece 35 42 52.5 52.5

120 Greece 60 60

142 Greece 80 85 92.5 85
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
EXCALIBUR

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift ResultBW



1 ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ Open 03/02/1998 21
2 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΚΙΔΗΣ Open 23/10/1981 38

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ Open 4/4/1993 26

1 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΙΣΑΤΙΔΗΣ Open 25/08/1986 32

1 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΕΒΡΑΤΗΣ Open 2/26/1980 39
2 ΗΛΙΑΣ ΜΠΑΤΣΙΝΙΛΑΣ Open 10/12/2000 18
3 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open

1 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Open 6/3/1988 30

1 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ      Open 9/8/1977 41

1 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΖΑΣ Open 2/12/1990 29

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
SILVER BULLET

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname AgeAge 

class
Date of 
birthday



1 2 3 4

77 Greece CoC2 31''96 31''96
75 Greece CoC2 16''36 16''36
75 Greece CoC2

89 Greece CoC2 15''02 15''02

94 Greece CoC2 18''08 18''08
95 Greece CoC2 12''77 12''77
93 Greece CoC2 08'' 08''

104 Greece CoC2 23''45 23''45

120 Greece CoC2 17''02 17''02

142 Greece CoC3 10'' 10''

WEIGHT CLASS   90

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  110

WEIGHT CLASS   125

WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WEIGHT CLASS  80

WAF/HPC Hellenic Armlifting Championship
SILVER BULLET

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift ResultBW



1 DENISLAV VASILEV    Open 28/03/1985 33 98

1 TIHOMIR TRAIKOV Open 13/05/1982 36 124

1 MILEN  STOYANOV IVANOV Open 01/05/1992 26 160
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
ROLLING THUNDER

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname Age 

class Date of birthday Age BW

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125



1 2 3 4

BULGARIA 70 75 88 75

BULGARIA 70 80 87.5 80

BULGARIA 70 75 80 80

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
ROLLING THUNDER

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift Result



1 DENISLAV VASILEV    Open 28/03/1985 33 98

1 TIHOMIR TRAIKOV Open 13/05/1982 36 124

1 MILEN  STOYANOV IVANOV Open 01/05/1992 26 160
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
Apollon`s Axle

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname Age 

class
Date of 
birthday Age BW

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125



1 2 3 4

BULGARIA 140 150 155 150

BULGARIA 160 170 185 170

BULGARIA 160 160 160

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Country Deadlift Result



1 DENISLAV VASILEV    Open 28/03/1985 33

1 TIHOMIR TRAIKOV Open 13/05/1982 36

1 MILEN  STOYANOV IVANOV Open 01/05/1992 26
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
HUB

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname Age 

class
Date of 
birthday Age

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125



1 2 3 4

98 BULGARIA 25 30 30 25

124 BULGARIA 25.5 32.5 35.75 32.5

160 BULGARIA 15 20 25 20
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
BW Country Deadlift Result

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125



1 DENISLAV VASILEV    Open 28/03/1985 33

1 TIHOMIR TRAIKOV Open 13/05/1982 36

1 MILEN  STOYANOV IVANOV Open 01/05/1992 26
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
EXCALIBUR

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname Age 

class Date of birthday Age

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125



1 2 3 4

98 BULGARIA 95 102.5 110 110

124 BULGARIA 85 95 100 100

160 BULGARIA 75 80 80 75
WEIGHT CLASS   +125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
EXCALIBUR

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
BW Country Deadlift Result

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125



1 DENISLAV VASILEV    Open 28/03/1985 33

1 TIHOMIR TRAIKOV Open 13/05/1982 36

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
SILVER BULLET

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
Place Name Surname Age 

class Date of birthday Age



1 2 3 4

98 BULGARIA CoC3 20''90 20''90

124 BULGARIA CoC3 30'' 30''

WEIGHT CLASS   100

WEIGHT CLASS  125

WAF/HPC ARMLIFTING OPEN CHALLENGE
SILVER BULLET

Greece//Athens 14 April 2019
BW Country Deadlift Result
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